

		<b>Town of Watertown, Connecticut</b>			
		<b>Bid Opening Date - August 24, 2022</b>			
		<b>Oak Drive Sanitary Sewer Installation</b>			

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	UnitCost	Est.Qua	CompTot
<b>Stonybrook Construction</b>	1	Mobilization	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
<b>Watertown, CT</b>	2	Water Pollution Control (Soil Erosion	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
	3	Sedimentation Control Systems	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
	4	Catch Basin Protection	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
	5	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
	6	Traffic Person	\$70.00	5	\$350.00
	7	8" PVC Gravity Sewer Mains	\$110.00	100	\$11,000.00
	8	6" Gravity Sewer Lateral	\$160.00	30	\$4,800.00
	9	2" PVC Force Main	\$65.00	260	\$16,900.00
	10	2" PVC Force Main - Lateral	\$118.00	80	\$9,440.00
	11	Sewer Manhole	\$5,150.00	1	\$5,150.00
	12	Force Main Cleanout Sewer Manhole	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00
	13	Temporary Trench Patch	\$0.00	240	\$0.00
	14	Permanent Trench Patch and Paving	\$72.00	330	\$23,760.00
	15	Rock-in-Trench Excavation If Encountered	\$175.00	10	\$1,750.00
	16	Remove Unsuitable soil, replace with borrow	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00
	17	Grass Surface Restoration	\$20.00	30	\$600.00
				<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$88,950.00</b>

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	UnitCost	Est.Qua	CompTot
<b>Complete, LLC</b>	1	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
<b>Watertown, CT</b>	2	Water Pollution Control (Soil Erosion	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
	3	Sedimentation Control Systems	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
	4	Catch Basin Protection	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
	5	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
	6	Traffic Person	\$80.00	5	\$400.00
	7	8" PVC Gravity Sewer Mains	\$200.00	100	\$20,000.00
	8	6" Gravity Sewer Lateral	\$170.00	30	\$5,100.00
	9	2" PVC Force Main	\$55.00	260	\$14,300.00

	<b>10</b>	2" PVC Force Main - Lateral	\$75.00	80	\$6,000.00
	<b>11</b>	Sewer Manhole	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
	<b>12</b>	Force Main Cleanout Sewer Manhole	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
	<b>13</b>	Temporary Trench Patch	\$65.00	240	\$15,600.00
	<b>14</b>	Permanent Trench Patch and Paving	\$75.00	330	\$24,750.00
	<b>15</b>	Rock-in-Trench Excavation If Encountered	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00
	<b>16</b>	Remove Unsuitable soil, replace with borrow	\$100.00	40	\$4,000.00
	<b>17</b>	Grass Surface Restoration	\$110.00	30	\$3,300.00
				<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$153,950.00</b>